CHDV OFFICE STAFF

Dr. Jessica Dennis- Chair jdennis@calstatela.edu
Rocio Salgado - ASC rsalgado@calstatela.edu CHDV Web page:
Michelle Vazquez- ASA mvazqu88@calstatela.edu https://www.calstatela.edu/hhs/cfs
Cynthia Foster- Student Assistant cfostel2@calstatela.edu
FACULTY NAME & EMAIL OFFICE HOURS CHDV SEC CLASS # DAY/TIMES ROOM
Abbasi, Meredith 4440 01 91550 Tu 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH B1009
E&T A507 In person on Tuesdays 4440 02 91724 Th  1:40pm - 2:55pm KH B1009
i & via Zoom on Thursdays
mabbasi2@calstatela.edu 3:00- 4:15 pm 2100 01/02 93306 Tu 10:50am - 12:05pm KH D2074
2100 03/04 93805 Th 10:50am - 12:05pm KH D1055
Abdesslan, Melania By appointment only via Zoom 3500 01 93875 Mo 3:05 4:20 KH B4018
i Vi 0 3:05pm - 4:20pm
mabdess@calstatela.edu yapp y P P
Ahmady, Delaram 2250 03 91673 TuTh 10:50am - 12:05pm KH B4013
E&T A506 Tuesdays & Thursdays
9:30-10:30am or by appointment : -9
dahmady2@calstatela.edu y app 3430 05 93861 TuTh 8:00am - 9:15am KH B3009
Albarran-Moses, Alejandra ] 4290 01 91646 Th  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B3009
Via Zoom Mondays 6-7pm
aabarra@calstatela.edu 3470 01 91544 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B4014
Calderon, Siouxsie Via Zoom Tuesdays 11lam-12pm 3410 01 93830 Tu 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH B1010
scalde22@calstatela.edu or by phone 3410 05 95763 ONLINE
SIEIEIE, Ve B intment only via Z 3430 07 94940 o]
Vasavi.Charathram2@calstatela.edu y appointment onfy via zoom NLINE
Chicas, Natalie 1400 07 93747 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B3008
E&T A506 Wednesdays
. 3: 00-4:00pm 2100 05/06 93811 We 6:00pm - 8:45pm MUS 110
nchicas3@calstatela.edu
Delevi, Rakel 3420 03 95575 ONLINE
. By appointment only via Zoom
rdelevi@calstatela.edu yapp y 1200 o1 91535 ONLINE
Didarloo, Sosseh 2250 04 91691 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH D4043
E&T A507 Tuesdays 12:00-1:00pm 3000 06 95572 TuTh 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH D4043
& Thursday 3:00-4:00pm
sdidarl3@calstatela.edu 3430 04 93314 Th 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH D1055
Dimitracopoulou, loanna 4960 01 93339 Th 9:25am - 10:40am KH B4018
E&T A510 Tuesdays 3430 01 93308 Tu 9:25am - 10:40am KH B1010
. o . 11:00am- 12:00pm
ioanna.dimitracopoulou@gmail.com 4960 02 93756 Th 10:50am - 12:05pm KH B4018
Feeney, Carissa ) ) 3210 02 93824 Tu 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH D1055
By appointment only via Zoom
cfeeney4@calstatela.edu 4920 05 93883 Th 12:15pm - 1:30pm FA 345
Fingerhut, Debi 3210 03 93825 Th 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH D2074
dfingerhut@memorialcare.org . 3210 07 93829 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B2017
By appointment only
4260 01/02 91631 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH C5103
4460 01 91647 We 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH D2072
Flores, Monica 1200 04 93736 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH C3100
Wednesdays
E&T A510 3400 02 91542 Mo We 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH D2075
11:00am -1:00pm P P
mfavela5@calstatela.edu 4800 02 91828 We 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B3009
Flores, Patricia 4920 02 91645 Tu 1:40pm - 2:55pm FA 345
E&T A510 Tuesdays 4930 01 93759 Tu  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B2014
3:00-4:00pm & 5:00-6:00pm
pflore33@calstatela.edu 4920 04 95306 Tu 12:15pm - 1:30pm FA 345
Fuligni, Allison In person TueSdayS 3:15- 415pm 3000 04 93823 TuTh 1:40pm - 2:55pm MUS 112
E&T A4 & via Zoom 3000 05 95525 TuTh 12:15 1:30 MUS 112
. . . u :15pm - 1:30pm
afulign@calstatela.edu Wednesdays 2:00-3:00pm
Goodrich, James 2200 01/02 93752 We 6:00pm - 8:45pm MUS 109
jgoodrich@calstatela.edu Appointment Only 2300 01 95524 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH C1066
2310 01/02 91655 Sa 11:00am - 1:45pm KH B111
Goshert, Rita 4260 01/02 91827 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH C5103
; Appointment Onl
rgoshert@memorialcare.org PP Y 4460 01 91647 We  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH D2072
Grant, Judy Mondays (KH B111)
igrant10@csula.onmicrosoft.com 8:45- 9:45pm 4440 05 95671 Mo 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B111
Guerrero, Michael
E&T A534 Tuesdays 4700 02 93885 TuTh 9:25am - 10:40 MUS 118
10:45- 11:45am U Seoam - ERARem
mguerr55@calstatela.edu
Johnson, Ralonda-Rei ] ) 3210 10 97165 ONLINE
rjohnso3@calstatela.edu By appointment only via Zoom 3750 03 97166 ONLINE
Jung, Matthew 3430 03 93311 Tu 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH C1066
mjung2@calstatela.edu 3500 03 93877 Tu 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B4018
Via Zoom
Thursdays 12:00pm- 3:00pm 3500 04 93878 Th 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B4018
3500 07 94620 Th 6:00pm - 8:45pm ST F912
4960 03 95679 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B2012
Kohrt, Brieanne
Via Zoom & in person Tuesdays 4800 03 93884 TuTh 10:50am - 1205pm KH D2075
S 12:30- 2:30pm
bkohrt@calstatela.edu
4120 02 91692 Tu 9:25am- 10:40am FA 345
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Kouyoumdjian, Claudia 3000 03 93822 Mo We 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH B3019
E&T A507 Mondays & Wednesdays 3000 07 97104 Tu  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B3008
ckouyou@calstatela.edu 11:00am- 12:00pm 3420 01 95297 Mo 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH D1055
3420 02 95574 We 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH B2014
Lo, YaFen 3000 01 93754 Tu 9:25am - 10:40am KH B1009
E&T A510 By appointment on Tuesdays 3000 02 93820 Tu 10:50am - 12:05pm KH B2019
ylo2@exchange.calstatela.edu 12:10- 2:00pm 3730 03 96918 Fr 12:00pm - 2:45pm PE 117
5090 01 92788 Tu 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH D4047
Lopez, Edward 3400 03 91613 Tu Th 12:15pm- 1:30pm KH C4071
elopez3@calstatela.edu By appointment only via Zoom 3410 03 93832 Fr 12:00pm - 2:45pm KH B111
4300 06 95669 TuTh 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B4014
Malick, Carolyn Devon i
. Via Zoom Tgesdayé & Wednesdays 1200 02 91536 ONLINE
dmalick@calstatela.edu 10:00-11:00am
Marbelle, Robin In person Wednesdays 12:30- 1:15pm | 4120 03 91727 Th 9:25am - 10:40am FA 345
E&T A534 & via Zoom Thursdays 4300 01 93338 Mo  3:05pm - 4:20pm FA 345
rdavids?2@calstatela.edu 11:30am- 12:15pm 4960 04 95680 Mo We 1:40pm - 2:55pm KH B2011
Massa, Michael )
mmassa2@calstatela.edu By appointment only 3430 06 93862 We  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B2008
May, Araceli 1200 06 97237 ONLINE
Via Zoom Thursdays 8-9pm
amay7@calstatela.edu ys ESP 2250 01 91540 Mo 6:00pm- 8:45pm KH B4014
McAlpin, Francis
Thursdays
4240 01 91546 Th 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B3016
E&T AS06 5:00-6:00 pm pm - 8:45p
fmcalpi@calstatela.edu
Menjivar Baumann, Jenifer i
! Via Zoom 3430 02 93300 Th  9:25am - 10:40am KH B1009
Michikyan, Minas 2250 02 91672 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm MUS 108
E&T A506 hursd 3410 02 93831 Th 12:15pm - 1:30pm SH 137
. _ Thursdays
minas.michikyan2@calstatela.edu 1:30 2'303r/)m 3500 02 93876 We  3:05pm - 4:20pm KH B4018
o 4960 05 95681 ONLINE
4960 06 95682 ONLINE
Montanari, Simona ] .
smontan2@calstatela.edu By appointment only via Zoom 4920 01 91552 ONLINE
Montes, Zitlali 1400 08 93749 Mo We 1:40pm - 2:55pm PE 117
zmontes6@calstatela.edu 3410 07 97441 ONLINE
By appointment only via Zoom 3410 04 95573 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH D4043
3500 06 93880 Mo We 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH B4009
3500 08 95576 We  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B3012
Morales-Chicas, Jessica ) )
imora163@calstatela.edu By appointment only via Zoom 3210 9 97164 ONLINE
Munger, Ashley 3440 01 93315 Mo 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH B1009
E&T A354 Mondays & Wednesdays 3440 02 93316 We 12:15pm - 1:30pm FA 345
11:00am- 12:00pm
amunger@calstatela.edu 3750 01 93755 ONLINE
Park Kim, Christine 1400 02 93738 Tu 1:40pm - 2:55pm MUS 109
ckim47@calstatela.edu 12:30-1:30pm 4300 03 94056 Tu 10:50am - 12:05pm KH B1010
4300 04 94057 Th  10:50am - 12:05pm KH B1009
Perez, Vanessa B intment onlv via Z
y appo td ent o ﬁ ad oom 2000 07/08 94694 We 3:05pm - 4:20pm KH B1010
vperez106@calstatela.edu on Tuesdays & Thursdays
Pfost, Natalie Via Zoom Tuesdays 11am- 12pm 1410 03 91539 Mo We 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH B3009
npfost2@csula.onmicrosoft.com or by appointment 3410 06 95767 TuTh 4:30pm - 5:45pm MUS 109
Ramirez, Jorge 4120 01 91545 Sa 8:00am - 10:45am KH B3008
jrami538@calstatela.edu By appointment only via Zoom 4120 04 91728 Mo 4:30pm - 5:45pm FA 345
4120 05 91749 We 4:30pm - 5:45pm FA 345
Ramirez-Ulloa, Patricia Via Zoom 2100 07/08 94954 Mo We  3:05pm - 4:20pm KH C4070
pramirez@cslanet.calstatela.edu Tuesdays 11:00am- 12:00pm 4950 02 95678
Rodriguez, Maritza 2000 01/02 93304 Tu 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH C1066
By appointment only via Zoom
mrodriS6@calstatela.edu 2000 05/06 93803 Mo 3:05pm - 4:20pm KH B1009
Roque, Guadalupe
Mondays (KH D4044) 3400 o1 91541 Mo  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH D4044
groque4@csula.onmicrosoft.com 8:45-9:45pm
 Sidiqi, Miena Via Zoom 3500 05 93879 Sa 8:00am - 10:45am KH B3015
msidigi3@calstatela.edu Thursdays 5:00pm-6:00pm
Torres, Daisy ) 1200 03 93180 TuTh 9:25am - 10:40am BIOS 247
dtorre121@calstatela.edu Via Zoom 3210 04 93826 Mo 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH C1066
Mondays & Wednesdays
9:30am-10:30am 3210 05 93827 We 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH C3097
3210 08 94795 TuTh 10:50am - 12:05pm BIOS 247
Vartanyan, Jessica i i
_ y _ Via Zoom & email 4360 01 91549 We  6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B4013
jvartan2@calstatela.edu Fridays 11:00am- 12:00pm
Vasquez Snow, Ludivina 5 intment
lvasqu62@calstatela.edu Y appointmen 3420 04 97103 ONLINE

only via Zoom or phone
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Vazquez, Leonor 4270 01 91547 TuTh 1:40pm - 2:55pm MUS 256
Ivazque2@calstatela.edu 1400 04 93740 TuTh 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH C3100
By appointment only via Zoom 4120 06 01756 ONLINE
4120 07 91784 TuTh 10:50am - 12:05pm KH B4016
4120 08 97167 ONLINE
Vasquez, Leslie ) .
By appointment only via Zoom 4300 07 95670 ONLINE
lvasqu6l@calstatela.edu
Vega, Amalia 4440 03 91785 TuTh 4:30pm - 5:45pm KH C4073
avega63@calstatela.edu By appointment only 4440 04 91826 Th  6:00pm - 8:45pm FA 347
4440 06 95672 Fr 12:00pm - 2:45pm FA 345
Villanueva, Alma 4800 01 91551 Mo We  3:05pm - 4:20pm MUS 118
E&T A507 Wednesdays 1:45- 2:45pm 1400 05 93741 Mo We Fr 11:00am - 11:50am KH C4075
alma.villanueva45@calstatela.edu & via Zoom Fridays 10-11am 1400 06 93745 Mo We Fr 9:00am - 9:50am KH B4013
1410 02 91538 Mo We 12:15pm - 1:30pm KH B1007
Wee, Su Jeong Via Zoom 5000 01 91609 We 6:00pm - 8:45pm KH B1014
E&T A510 Tuesdays 8:30-10:00pm
swee@calstatela.edu & Thursdays 5:00-7:00pm 4950 01 91574 TBA
Whaley, Nicole i
By appointment only 4700 01 93340 ONLINE
nwhaley@calstatela.edu Via Zoom Tuedays 2pm
Yang, Wook 1400 01 93737 TuTh 12:15pm - 1:30pm SS L120
Via Zoom & in person
E&T A509 P 3470 02 96136 TuTh 1:40pm - 2:55pm ET A331
Tuesdays 3-5pm
wook.yang@calstatela.edu 5080 01 91701 Th 6:00pm - 8:45pm FA 308
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